CMD420 / CMD421 Series
Digital Current Relay (Overcurrent and Undercurrent)
For Three-Phase AC Systems
T M
3
Technical Bulletin
NAE1032810 / 01.2013
2

  Maximum of 5 A
Technical data
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US* Response value Supported CT type Ordering No.
CMD420-D-1 DC 9.6…94 V / AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V 0… 1 A 1 A secondary (x/1) up to 2000:1 B 9306 0006
CMD420-D-2 DC 70…300 V / AC 42…460 Hz 70…300 V 0… 1 A 1 A secondary (x/1) up to 2000:1 B 9306 0007
CMD421-D-1 DC 9.6…94 V / AC 42…460 Hz 16…72 V 0… 5 A 5 A secondary (x/5) up to 2000:5 B 9306 0008
CMD421-D-2 DC 70…300 V / AC 42…460 Hz 70…300 V 0… 5 A 5 A secondary (x/5) up to 2000:5 B 9306 0009
* absolute values
Accessories
Type Ord. No.
Clip for screw mounting (Qty. 1 req'd) B 9806 0008